Internationaler STEIRALAUF 2012
Bad Mitterndorf - Tauplitz - Pichl/Kainisch
Klassen Results 25km Freie Technik

Bib Name

Junioren weiblich
1. 569 BERGHOFER Anja 1993 AUT Sk Raiba Admont/Hall Admont 1:22:32.78
2. 557 RINDLER Theresa 1993 AUT ATV Aigen/Irdning AIGEN/E 1:31:36.45 +9:03.67

Junioren mannlich

1. 600 STOCKER Benjamin 1993 AUT  Skihandelsschule Schladming 1:11:02.29
2, 599 LEITINGER Nikolaus 1993 AUT  Skihandelsschule Schladming 1:11:17.61 +15.32
3. 583 MATOUSEK Klemens 1993 AUT  Ruderverein Friesen Wlen 1:37:03.47 +26:01.18
Allg. Damen
1. 558 WALDHUBER Ulla 1989 AUT ATV Irdning-Aigen 1:27:18.56
2. 571 HABERSATTER Susanne 1983 AUT  RC Altenmarkt altenmarkt 1:34:19.52 +7:00.96
3. 563 LEDERER Christina 1987 AUT Graz 2:09:05.79 +41:47.23
Allg. Herren
=1. 537 LEMMERER Harald 1991 AUT  WSC Bad Mitterndorf Bad Mitterndorf 1:08:09.62
=1. 536 PICHLMAYER Marco 1987 AUT  WSC Bad Mitterndorf Bad Mitterndorf 1:08:09.62
3 582 KLAPFER Lukas 1985 AUT WSV Eisenerz Eisenerz 1:08:11.81 +2.19
4 602 DIER Dominik 1989 AUT WSV Bad Ischl Trieben 1:09:57.99 +1:48.37
5 597 BRANDNER Michael 1991 AUT WSV Eisenerz Trofaich 1:11:00.86 +2:51.24
6. 568 WEISS Johannes 1989 AUT Ramsau 1:11:58.56 +3:48.94
7 579 ZAKRAJISEK Jost 1983 SVK KKK Tacen Trzin 1:12:37.69 +4:28.07
8 534 BERGHOFER Mark 1991 AUT SK RB Admont/Hall 1:15:06.87 +6:57.25
9 515 SEEBACHER Christoph 1991 AUT  RC Altenmarkt Radstadt 1:15:20.17 +7:10.55
10. 551 RETTENBACHER Robert 1984 AUT  USV Fuschl am See Team Hervis 1:18:07.20 +9:57.58
11. 550 FORSTNERITSCH Martin 1984 AUT  Atomic Racing Team Fuschl Am See 1:22:33.74 +14:24.12
12, 637 STEINPATZ Toni 1986 AUT Altenmarkt 1:24:16.73 +16:07.11
13. 585 LEBWOHL Sebastian 1987 AUT Hallein 1:26:56.77 +18:47.15
14. 636 DRESCHER Uwe 1984 AUT Rottenmann 1:32:42.68 +24:33.06
15. 547 REISENHOFER Alexander 1987 AUT Graz 1:37:49.00 +29:39.38
16. 644 PAVLAS Michal 1990 CZE Prag 1:43:19.49 +35:09.87
17. 570 GRUNWALD Michael 1984 AUT  USV Russbach Abtenau 1:44:18.15 +36:08.53
18. 526 BUTI Andras 1983 HUN Budapest 1:52:36.97 +44:27.35
19. 574 ALTER Alois 1989 AUT  Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer Schwanberg 2:07:12.41 +59:02.79
AK I Damen
1. 516 REISINGER Manuela 1973 AUT  Trofaiach Trofaiach 1:39:07.01
2. 627 POLACH Iris 1976 AUT Selzthal 1:46:23.02 +7:16.01
3. 508 OLSCHNEGGER Anita 1976 AUT  www.atterbiker.at Bad-Goisern 2:18:31.10 +39:24.09
4. 622 VASILACHE Christina 1979 CH Zirich 2:37:02.58 +57:55.57
AK I Herren
1. 641 HORL Gotthard 1972 AUT Saalfelden 1:11:23.24
2. 528 DULLNIG Stefan 1973 AUT  SU TRI STYRIA Graz 1:14:29.73 +3:06.49
3. 630 WIMMER Christoph 1974 AUT Henndorf 1:16:45.44 +5:22.20
4. 577 SUCHY Jiri 1976 AUT  FEL Praha Praha - 6 1:18:42.20 +7:18.96
5. 529 GALLNBRUNNER David 1978 AUT Graz 1:20:12.74 +8:49.50
6. 581 SCHNEIDER Markus 1973 AUT  RC Altenmarkt Altenmarkt 1:20:13.57 +8:50.33
7. 580 SCHNEIDER Hermann 1972 AUT  RC Altenmarkt Altenmarkt 1:21:59.36 +10:36.12
8. 539 GLEISENBERGER Franz 1972 AUT www.gaudiradler.com Wagrain 1:24:23.22 +12:59.98
9. 615 EBERHARD Andreas 1972 AUT St.Josef 1:25:55.94 +14:32.70
10. 594 UNGERSBACK Kurt 1975 AUT Katzelsdorf 1:26:08.86 +14:45.62
11. 540 PICHLER Johannes 1978 AUT  ATUS Zeltweg Inlineskating Zeltweg 1:32:29.23 +21:05.99
12. 505 FASSER Markus 1978 AUT  Stolzalpe Stolzalpe 1:39:41.72 +28:18.48
13. 631 ZOBL Christof 1975 AUT Gallneukirchen 1:42:29.58 +31:06.34
14. 506 DORFER Markus 1977 AUT  USV Krakaudorf Krakaudorf 1:43:48.19 +32:24.95
15. 510 SOMMER Sebastian 1974 AUT  RC-Sereno Wien 1:48:18.79 +36:55.55
16. 609 WEICHSELBAUMER Gerald 1978 AUT  Schischule Haim Altaussee Grundlsee 1:49:59.17 +38:35.93
17. 584 DI SCHNEEBERGER Michael 1976 AUT TU-Graz Hart bei Graz 2:01:44.05 +50:20.81
AK II Damen
1. 561 WIPPEL Andrea 1968 AUT  SK RB Admont-Hall Admont 1:32:54.93
2. 623 WEISBECKER-SCHEHL Rita 1962 GER Siegsdorf 1:45:12.01 +12:17.08
3. 517 STIEGLER Anneliese 1963 AUT  Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer Greisdorf 1:55:05.26 +22:10.33
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KARNER Andrea

MARGOTTI Robert
ZLOBL Peter
PACHLER Giinter
SCHOENFELD Romuald
BAHR Klaus

TOCKNER Harald
FEICHTNER Herbert
KAIN Hans Jorg
PLATZER Ewald
BICHLER Gerhard
MALLINGER Walter
PUTZ Hans

GRICK Oswald
RABEDER Herwig
SCHILLER Karoly
WEISBECKER Martin
SANDOK Marko
SCHMALZL Josef
WALDE, DR. Zsolt
REISENHOFER Alois
KOVACS Zsolt
STEFANITS Rainer
MUHLBACHER Kurt
SCHRETTHAUSER Martin
SCHNEIDER Otto
LIENBACHER Matthias
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LEITHNER Waldemar
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RC Sereno

SC Liezen

www.sport-vital.cc
USV Krakauebene
Langlaufteam Frojach
bikes4you

ps team gesduse
TUS St. Stefan

GRV Windischgarsten

SV Abtenau

WSV Strobl

SC Héhnhart

1. USC Traun
Lauftreff Nussdorf

SU-Abtenau

Miskolci Honvéd SE

TSV Hartberg

Worschachwald

Bad Aussee

WSV Ramsau

WSC Bad Mitterndorf
UNSC Kobenz

TUS Kremsmiinster

SK Admont/Hall
LTC-Graz
RC Linz

05.02.2012 - 14:07:05

ort / City
Wien

Bad Aussee

Bad Gastein
Liezen

wels
Kottingbrunn
Krakaudorf
Frojach

Bad Goisern
weng
St.Stefan/Leoben
Windischgarsten
Abtenau

Bad Mitterndorf
St. Wolfgang
Budakeszi
Siegsdorf
Budakeszi

St Johann am Walde

Budadrs

Budapest

Bad Hall

Oberndorf
Seekirchen/Wallersee
Kiblitz

Abtenau

Szazhalombatta

Schladming
St.Jakob / Walde
St.Aegyd
Miskloc

Kaprun

Ramsau / Dachst.
Grafendorf
Worschachwald
Rottenmann
Prag
Gallneukirchen
Prag

Waldbach
Schérding

Bad Aussee
Solymar
Uttendorf

Bad Mitterndorf
Gmunden

Ramsau am Dachstein

Bad Mitterndorf
Knittelfeld
Kremsminster
Bad Mitterndorf

Sopron

Graz

Puchenau

2:04:10.84

1:13:02.76
1:15:11.17
1:15:11.69
1:18:11.11
1:22:31.26
1:23:22.62
1:26:03.62
1:27:19.20
1:27:19.32
1:28:06.55
1:28:54.66
1:31:31.72
1:31:51.82
1:32:05.49
1:37:53.35
1:38:32.75
1:39:35.15
1:44:34.78
1:47:41.75
1:52:29.60
1:53:02.26
1:54:06.55
1:55:15.00
1:58:53.83
2:02:52.26
2:10:10.82

2:47:47.99

1:15:18.45
1:22:46.44
1:24:45.50
1:25:13.57
1:25:33.10
1:27:02.99
1:27:26.65
1:29:26.88
1:32:55.20
1:43:04.71
1:46:45.67
1:47:12.29
1:52:00.30
1:53:24.86
1:53:44.44
1:57:09.30
2:11:38.26
2:13:10.13
2:14:25.86

2:05:53.06

1:24:43.22
1:29:32.76
1:29:33.22
1:31:51.79
1:39:52.66
1:41:11.12
1:44:36.13
1:45:12.68

G
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+57:
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+9:
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+31:
+31:
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+38:
+38:
+41:
+56:
+57:
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+4:
+4:
+7:
+15:
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+19:
+20:

15.91

08.41
08.93
08.35
28.50
19.86
00.86
16.44
16.56
03.79
51.90
28.96
49.06
02.73
50.59
29.99
32.39
32.02
38.99
26.84
59.50
03.79
12.24
51.07
49.50
08.06

27.99
27.05
55.12
14.65
44.54
08.20
08.43
36.75
46.26
27.22
53.84
41.85
06.41
25.99
50.85
19.81
51.68
07.41

49.54
50.00
08.57
09.44
27.90
52.91
29.46
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Internationaler STEIRALAUF 2012 - Bad Mitterndorf - Tauplitz - Pichl/

# Bib
9. 620
10. 619
11. 523
12. 527
13. 501
AK V Herren
1. 593
2. 608
3. 616
4. 635

Name
ERLBACHER Peter
LADNER Helmut
ALEX Gerhard
PRANTL Josef
HAUSER Christian

SCHREMPF Hermann
MULLER Peter
DROSCHL, DR. Peter
BINDER Ferdinand

Klassen Results 25km Freie Technik

YoB
1950
1942
1943
1951
1951

1937
1941
1940
1937

) [e]o}
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

Club

RC ARBO Sport Vasold Selzthal
ASV Andlersdorf

WSV Ramsau

05.02.2012 - 14:07:05

ort / City
Wagrain
Wien
Irdning
Trieben
Strasshof

Ramsau
Regensburg
Graz

Spielberg

Total Diff
1:45:27.56 +20:44.34
1:55:45.18 +31:01.96
1:58:12.14 +33:28.92
2:09:37.50 +44:54.28
3:22:29.55 +1:57:46.33

1:44:01.33

1:44:53.57 +52.24
1:46:04.16 +2:02.83
1:55:06.66 +11:05.33
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